NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 21, 2018 4:49 PM DSK56v2 Page 1 of 2
DSK56
Driverless Surface Mount LED Downlight
Product Description
The DSK Driverless Surface Mount LED Downlight is our thinnest installation solution designed to fit
the tightest of spaces.  The driverless technology allows this fixture to fasten to most any 4” pancake,
non-metallic or 4/O junction box eliminating the need for recessed housing. Simply remove the twist

157
78
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
      DSK56    208 (Version 2) 120 2K (2700 K) WH (white)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DSK562081202KWH
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
Intensity Summary
(Candle Power)
Angle Mean CP
0 314
5 311
15 298
25 272
35 234
45 188
55 136
65 86
75 47
85 21
90 12
Cone of Light Tabulation
Mounted height
(Feet)
Footcandles
Beam Center
Diameter
(Feet)
4 19.6 9.8
6 8.7 14.7
8 4.9 19.6
10 3.1 24.5
12 2.2 29.4
14 1.6 34.3
16 1.2 39.2
CCT Data Multiplier
DSK562081203KWH 1.029
DSK562081204KWH 1.056
DSK562081205KWH 1.078
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 238 29.2%
0-40 385 47.0%